
Pune - Balharshah SF Special/X02049 - SF - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to BPQ/Balharshah 

20h 55m - 1170 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 17:30 0 1 0 54 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 18:41 18:43 2m 2 1 64 46 623 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 20:20 20:23 3m 0 1 138 36 9 CR
4 BSR Vasai Road 21:50 21:55 5m 6 1 183 64 7 WR
5 PLG Palghar 22:32 22:34 2m 0 1 223 56 15 WR
6 VAPI Vapi 00:01 00:03 2m 0 2 304 84 27 WR
7 NVS Navsari 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 370 93 12 WR
8 BHET Bhestan 01:05 01:06 1m 0 2 390 29 17 WR
9 CHM Chalthan 01:35 01:37 2m 0 2 404 128 21 WR
10 NDB Nandurbar 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 549 50 203 WR
11 AN Amalner 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 645 65 186 WR
12 DXG Dharangaon 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 669 39 216 WR
13 JL Jalgaon Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 699 48 209 CR
14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 723 70 205 CR
15 MKU Malkapur 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 773 65 248 CR
16 SEG Shegaon 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 826 79 276 CR
17 AK Akola Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 863 48 598 CR
18 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 942 70 301 CR

19 DMN Dhamangaon 10:59 11:00 1m 0 2 987 80 300 CR
20 WR Wardha Junction 11:37 11:40 3m 0 2 1037 69 247 CR
21 HGT Hinganghat 12:09 12:10 1m 0 2 1070 69 229 CR
22 CD Chandrapur 13:24 13:25 1m 0 2 1156 14 362 CR
23 BPQ Balharshah 14:25 0 2 1170 - 346 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (18:14)

Apr 28 2024 (18:14)

1

1


